PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shunsuke UOZUMI	07/03/2009
Sayako ARAI	07/03/2009
Shinichiro SHIMURA	07/03/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RISO KAGAKU CORPORATION		
Street Address:	5-34-7, Shiba, Minato-ku		
City:	Tokyo		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	108-8385		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12576870

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)419-7007

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

202-419-7000 Phone: Email: ddavis@fitcheven.com

FITCH, EVEN, TABIN & FLANNERY Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: P. O. BOX 18415

WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036 Address Line 4:

7378-96983 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: NAME OF SUBMITTER: Dynese Davis

Total Attachments: 1

source=filed-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 023353 FRAME: 0826

500985304

Please return signed/recorded to:

Fitch, Even, Tabin & Flannery 1120 20th Street Suite 750-S Washington, D.C. 20036

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint For inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt. 7378/96983

NONPROVISIONAL

IFP-1113

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

		<u>OF NONI</u>	<u>PROVISI</u>	ONAL A	APPLIC.	<u>ATION</u>		
		sideration of the sur	n of Ten Doll	lars (\$10.00)) and other g	good and valuabl	e consideration pa	aid
o each o	of the undersig	gned, to wit:						
INSER'	Г	(1) Shunsuke U	JOZUMI		(2) Sa	yako ARAI		
	(S) OF	(1) Shunsuke U (3) Shin-ichir	o SHIMURA	<u> </u>	(4)			-
	TOR(S)	(5)			$\Box \underline{\mathbf{x}} \mathbf{b}$	ox if continued	on page 2	-
		ency of which are he ransfer(s) unto:	ereby acknow	ledged by th	ne undersign	ed who at the rec	quest of, hereby	
INSER'	Т	RISO KAGAKU C	ORPORATIO	N,				
NAME((S) OF	a corporation	organize	d under	the law	of Japan,		
	NEE(S)	of 5-34-7, S	hiba, Min	ato-ku,	TOKYO, 1	08-8385 JAPA	AN	
& ADD	RESS(ES)			· · · ·				
100, in tl	he invention and known as	'ASSIGNEE") the entite of all applications inclusions inclusions in the second of the	ding any divisi	ons, continua	ations, substit			
	TION	INKSEI PRINIIN	G METHOD A	AND INK	SEI			
<u>NOTE</u> - (Compl line A, 1	→→	for which the undersig (A) ☐ even date (B) ☐ on (C) ☑ in U.S. Ap	herewith				d States of America	t:
represent ASSIGN and legal transfert NOTE	arks to issue said tatives; the under IEE; AND I representative ed. The undersi	the undersigned hereby it Letters Patent to the sersigned agree(s) that the undersigned hereby s, deemed essential by gned hereby authorize or desirable for record	said ASSIGNE the attorney of y agree(s) to te ASSIGNEE to (s) Fitch, Even	E, for its interecord in said stify and exec ASSIGNEE , Tabin & Fla	rest as ASSIC I application cute any pape 'S full protec	GNEE, its successon in the shall hereinafter acter as for ASSIGNEE tion and title in and	ors, assigns and lega et on behalf of said , its successors, assi d to the invention he	igns ereby
	INVI	ENTORS	DATE	SIGNED		WITNESSES		
		e Wozum	<u> </u>	J <u>ul.3, 2</u>	2009	sachi ko	Homai	_
2)		2 Arai		<u>Jul. 3,</u>	2009	Sacheka	Komai	
3)	Sayako AR	hiro Shimuri	a	Jul. 3,	2009	<u>Sachiko</u> <u>Sachiko</u>	Komai	_
	Shin-ichi	ro SHIMURA						
4) Name:			-					-
5)							·····	_
Name:			_					

PATENT REEL: 023353 FRAME: 0827

RECORDED: 10/09/2009